Hey Arnold by Rico Nasty

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Pronoun

Adverb

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Adverb

Adjective

Determiner

Noun - Plura

Noun

Adjective

Proper Noun

Verb

Proper Noun

Noun

Verb

Verb - Past Tense

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Verb

Determiner

Proper Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Coordinating Conjunction

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Adverb

Verb

Proper Noun

Noun

Pronoun

Noun

Noun

Noun

Determiner

Noun

Noun

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Pronoun

To

Pronoun

Number

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Verb

Swear Word

Noun

Moda




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Adjective

Noun

Number

Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Noun

Interjection

Pronoun

Noun

Noun

Swear Word

Adjective

Determiner

Noun - Plura

Noun

Pronoun

Pronoun

Swear Word

Pronoun

Noun

Swear Word

Pronoun

Noun

Pronoun

Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Proper Noun

Pronoun

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Noun

Swear Word

Proper Noun

Pronoun

Verb - Past Tense

Determiner

Noun

Determiner

Adverb

Pronoun

Swear Word

Swear Word

Pronoun

Determiner

Swear Word

Swear Word

Determiner

Swear Word

Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present

Swear Word

Adverb




99

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

. Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction

Determiner

Adverb

Pronoun

Adjective

Noun

Swear Word

Swear Word

Swear Word

Swear Word

Swear Word

Swear Word

Swear Word

Swear Word

Swear Word




Hey Arnold by Rico Nasty

[Intro]
Y eah, yeah, yeah

Rico, Rico, yeah

[Verse 1]

| just like

| am so

coldlikeanice

why they don't like

, that's

ridin' with pipes

on some good

just come and try

mein the club

me poppin' bottles

saw meon |G, thought | was a

girlfriend, she

loadin' these




like takin'

that Hey

[Verse 2]

I'm with awhite

just liketo try

keep callin’

keep on

account keep

keep

be

chose the wrong side

| show

want you to see

up 10

we bout to get

she might get

her with adirty

My hold 30




[Hook]

you like amovie ,

| ain't with the goofy ,

swear I'm too legit with this,

He got diamonds on his crucifix,

pray to God that | can make them hits,

smoke him like a hookah stick,

you be on that goofy :

no | am not new to this,

watch, it got the

[Verse 3]

time you see me | swear I'ma cash

like havin' bad turnt up with they

new like Hey Arnold, she

| think we gon' buy awhip just to take the roof off

| don't even know but | bet she with the

Soon aswe walk in this | hear 'em

with them footballs




But that does not matter

Pockets getting

| can get madder

Money tall asladders

[Outro]

| taste just like

| ansoicy

Heart cold like an ice cream

That's why they don't like me

| taste just like ice cream

| ansoicy

Heart cold like an ice cream

That's why they don't like me, hah

Y eah that's why they don't like me, yeah

Swear they do not like me

Flex on abroke , flex on abroke
Flex on abroke , flex on abroke
Flex on your ex , flex on your ex

Flex




on your ex , you know I'm up next

Y eah, yeah, yeah

Hey Arnold like Hey Arnold

Like Hey Arnold

Hey Arnold

Baby like them Hey Arnolds

Hey Arnold

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

