Hey Arnold by Rico Nasty

1.	Pronoun
2.	Adverb
3.	Adjective
4.	Adjective
5.	Noun
6.	Adverb
7.	Adjective
8.	Determiner
9.	Noun - Plural
10.	Noun
11.	Adjective
12.	Proper Noun
13.	Verb
14.	Proper Noun
15.	Noun
16.	Verb
17.	Verb - Past Tense
18.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
19.	Verb - Past Tense
20.	Noun
21.	Verb
22.	Determiner
23.	Proper Noun

24.	Coordinating Conjunction
25.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
26.	Noun
27.	Adverb
28.	Verb
29.	Proper Noun
30.	Noun
31.	Pronoun
32.	Noun
33.	Noun
34.	Noun
35.	Determiner
36.	Noun
37.	Noun
38.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
39.	Pronoun
40.	<u>To</u>
41.	Pronoun
42.	Number
43.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
44.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
45.	Verb
46.	Swear Word
47.	Noun
48.	Modal

49.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
50.	Adjective
51.	Noun
52.	Number
53.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
54.	Noun
55.	Interjection
56.	Pronoun
57.	Noun
58.	Noun
59.	Swear Word
60.	Adjective
61.	Determiner
62.	Noun - Plural
63.	Noun
64.	Pronoun
65.	Pronoun
66.	Swear Word
67.	Pronoun
68.	Noun
69.	Swear Word
70.	Pronoun
71.	Noun
72.	Pronoun
73.	Noun

74.	Proper Noun
75.	Pronoun
76.	Pronoun
77.	Verb - Past Tense
78.	Noun
79.	Swear Word
80.	Proper Noun
81.	Pronoun
82.	Verb - Past Tense
83.	Determiner
84.	Noun
85.	Determiner
86.	Adverb
87.	Pronoun
88.	Swear Word
89.	Swear Word
90.	Pronoun
91.	Determiner
92.	Swear Word
93.	Swear Word
94.	Determiner
95.	Swear Word
96.	Verb - Non 3Rd Person Singular Present
97.	Swear Word
98.	Adverb

99.	Preposition Or Subordinating Conjunction
100.	Determiner
101.	Adverb
102.	Pronoun
103.	Adjective
104.	Noun
105.	Swear Word
106.	Swear Word
107.	Swear Word
108.	Swear Word
109.	Swear Word
110.	Swear Word
111.	Swear Word
112.	Swear Word
113.	Swear Word

Hey Arnold by Rico Nasty

[Intro]
Yeah, yeah, yeah
Rico, Rico, yeah
[Verse 1]
I Pronoun just like Adverb Adjective
Adjective I am soNoun
Adverb cold like an ice Adjective
why they don't like Noun - Plural
, that'sAdjective
Proper Noun ridin' with pipes Verb
Proper Noun on some good Noun
just come and try Verb - Past Tense
Preposition or subordinating conjunction me in the club Verb - Past Tense
Noun me poppin' bottles
saw me on IG, thought I was a
Proper Noun girlfriend, she Coordinating conjunction
Preposition or subordinating conjunction loadin' these Noun

ike takin'	Verb
Proper Noun	thatNoun HeyPronoun
Verse 2]	
Noun	_ I'm with a white
Noun	_ just like to try
Noun	Noun keep callin' Verb - Non 3rd Person Singular Present
Pronoun	keep on
Pronoun	account keep Number
Preposition o	r subordinating conjunction keep Preposition or subordinating conjunction
Verb	swear word beNoun
Modal	_ chose the wrong sidePreposition or subordinating conjunction
Adjective	I show
Number	want you to see Preposition or subordinating conjunction
Noun	_ up 10Interjection
Pronoun	we bout to get
Noun	swear wordshe might getAdjective
Determiner	her with a dirty Noun - Plural
∕ly <u>Noun</u>	hold 30 Pronoun

[Hook]
Pronoun you like a movie swear word, Pronoun
Noun I ain't with the goofy swear word, Pronoun
Noun swear I'm too legit with this, Pronoun
He got diamonds on his crucifix,
Proper Noun pray to God that I can make them hits, Pronoun
Pronoun smoke him like a hookah stick, Verb - Past Tense
Noun you be on that goofy swear word, Proper Noun
Pronoun no I am not new to this, Verb - Past Tense
watch, it got the Noun
[Verse 3]
time you see me I swear I'ma cashAdverb
Pronoun like havin' bad swear word turnt up with they swear word Pronoun
newswear word like Hey Arnold, sheswear word with them footballs
I think we gon' buy a whip just to take the roof off
I don't even know but I bet she with the verb - Non 3rd Person Singular
<u>Present</u>
Soon as we walk in this swear word I Adverb hear 'em Preposition or subordinating conjunction
Determiner

But that does not matter
Pockets gettingAdverb
I can get madder
Money tall as ladders
[Outro]
I taste just like Adjective Noun
I am so icy
Heart cold like an ice cream
That's why they don't like me
I taste just like ice cream
I am so icy
Heart cold like an ice cream
That's why they don't like me, hah
Yeah that's why they don't like me, yeah
Swear they do not like me
Flex on a broke, flex on a brokeswear word
Flex on a broke, flex on a brokeswear word
Flex on your ex, flex on your ex

Flex

on your ex	swear word	_, you know I'm up next	swear word
Yeah, yeah, yea	ıh		
Hey Arnold like	e Hey Arnold		
Like Hey Arnol	d		
Hey Arnold			
Baby like them	Hey Arnolds		
Hey Arnold			

©2025 WordBlanks.com · All Rights Reserved.